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BERLIN-0120  Snow White

BERLIN-0150  Bright White

BERLIN-0100  Blanc

BERLIN-1290  Frost

BERLIN-0600  Metal

BERLIN-0610  Lime Stone

BERLIN-1300  Grey

BERLIN-0923  Cinder

BERLIN-0919  Raven

BERLIN-1310  Dark Shadow

BERLIN-1325  Cacao Brown

BERLIN-0825  Cappuccino

BERLIN-0826  Chocolate Brown

BERLIN-1320  Black

L I G H T  -  F I L T E R I N G

Create a rustic atmosphere with natural colors or dare to go different and 

choose a bold color: this extensive collection of Berlin fabrics provides it all. 

The collection consists of light filtering fabrics that ensure a natural light 

throughout the day and black-out fabrics that completely darken the room, 

which makes them the perfect choice for the bedroom. Thanks to the textile 

look and delicate texture, the fabrics are the perfect fit for any interior.



BERLIN-0220  Moth

BERLIN-0540  Twill

BERLIN-0530  Abbey Stone

BERLIN-0311  Dune

BERLIN-0500  Peach

BERLIN-0520  Golden Sand

BERLIN-1324  Otter

BERLIN-0824  Mocha

BERLIN-0310  Honey

BERLIN-0816  Desert

BERLIN-0819  Ochre

BERLIN-0820  Bran

BERLIN-0400 Cream

BERLIN-1322  Vanilla Custard

BERLIN-0510  Bleached Sand

BERLIN-1323  Croissant

L I G H T  -  F I L T E R I N G



BERLIN-0200  Gardenia

BERLIN-1321  Pristine

BERLIN-0700  Sunlight

BERLIN-0813  Buff

BERLIN-0300  Vanilla

BERLIN-0800  Mimosa

BERLIN-6440  Cyber Yellow

BERLIN-0812  Fresia

BERLIN-0840  Green

BERLIN-0933  Celery

BERLIN-0842  Leaf Green

BERLIN-6430  Lime

BERLIN-0843  Green Olive

BERLIN-0844  Pesto

BERLIN-0841  Duck Green

BERLIN-1000  Blue Night

L I G H T  -  F I L T E R I N G



BERLIN-0849  Gold Fushion

BERLIN-6420  Orange

BERLIN-1200  Rust

BERLIN-1100  Pepper

BERLIN-0814  Champagne

BERLIN-6400  Formula One

BERLIN-0832  Tango Red

BERLIN-0935  Sangria

BERLIN-0960  Rose

BERLIN-0839  Desert Rose

BERLIN-0932  Raspberry

BERLIN-0836  Fuchsia

BERLIN-0910  Crystal Rose

BERLIN-0838  Lavender Mist

BERLIN-6410  Purple

BERLIN-0835  Amaranth

L I G H T  -  F I L T E R I N G



BERLIN-BERLIN-0920  Spa Blue

BERLIN-0900  Riviera

BERLIN-0845  Grape Juice

BERLIN-0846  Shale

BERLIN-0930  Air Blue

BERLIN-0940  Delft

BERLIN-0925  Crown Blue

BERLIN-0950  True Blue

BERLIN-6450  Skydiver

BERLIN-6470  Olympian Blue

BERLIN-0926  Princess Blue

BERLIN-0928  Moroccan Blue

BERLIN-0921  Ocean Wave

BERLIN-0929  Pool Blue

BERLIN-0927  Mosaic Blue

BERLIN-0922  Blue Coral

L I G H T  -  F I L T E R I N G



Roller 
blind

Light 
Filtering

Vertical 
blind

Berlin LF

Base material 100 % PES

Finish transparent coated

Cleaning damp cloth

Processing cold cut

Welding thermal or  

HF-welding

Roll length 35 m 

38.2 yd

Roll length VF 100 m 

109.3 yd

Shrinkage ≤ 1 %

Width 200 cm - 250 cm 

79 in - 98 in

Width VF 89 mm - 127 mm 

3.5 in - 5 in

Weight 2210 g/m  

0,3 mm 

0.011 in

Light fastness ISO 105-B02: 2014

grade 4-6

Suitable for  

moist conditions

yes

FR no

LIGHT FILTERING
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BERLIN-0100 Blanc

BERLIN-0120 Snow white

BERLIN-0150 Bright white

BERLIN-0200 Gardenia

BERLIN-0220 Moth

BERLIN-0300 Vanilla

BERLIN-0310 Honey

BERLIN-0311 Dune

BERLIN-0400 Cream

BERLIN-0500 Peach

BERLIN-0510 Bleached Sand

BERLIN-0520 Golden Sand

BERLIN-0530 Abbey Stone

BERLIN-0540 Twill

BERLIN-0600 Metal

BERLIN-0610 Limestone

BERLIN-0700 Sunlight

BERLIN-0800 Mimosa

BERLIN-0812 Fresia

BERLIN-0813 Buff

BERLIN-0814 Champagne

BERLIN-0816 Desert

BERLIN-0819 Ochre

BERLIN-0820 Bran

BERLIN-0824 Mocha

BERLIN-0825 Cappuccino

BERLIN-0826 Chocolate Brown

BERLIN-0832 Tango Red

BERLIN-0835 Amaranth

BERLIN-0836 Fuchsia

BERLIN-0838 Lavender Mist

BERLIN-0839 Desert Rose

BERLIN-0840 Green

BERLIN-0841 Duck Green

BERLIN-0842 Leaf Green

BERLIN-0843 Green Olive

BERLIN-0844 Pesto

BERLIN-0845 Grape Juice

BERLIN-0846 Shale

BERLIN-0849 Gold Fushion

BERLIN-0900 Riviera

BERLIN-0910 Crystal Rose

BERLIN-0919 Raven

BERLIN-0920 Spa Blue

BERLIN-0921 Ocean Wave

BERLIN-0922 Blue Coral

BERLIN-0923 Cinder

BERLIN-0925 Crown Blue

BERLIN-0926 Princess Blue

BERLIN-0927 Mosaic Blue

BERLIN-0928 Moroccan Blue

BERLIN-0929 Pool Blue

BERLIN-0930 Air Blue

BERLIN-0932 Raspberry

BERLIN-0933 Celery

BERLIN-0935 Sangria
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BERLIN-0940 Delft

BERLIN-0950 True Blue

BERLIN-0960 Rosewater

BERLIN-1000 Blue Night

BERLIN-1100 Pepper

BERLIN-1200 Rust

BERLIN-1290 Frost

BERLIN-1300 Grey

BERLIN-1310 Dark Shadow

BERLIN-1320 Black

BERLIN-1321 Pristine

BERLIN-1322 Vanilla Custard

BERLIN-1323 Croissant

BERLIN-1324 Otter

BERLIN-1325 Cacao Brown

BERLIN-6400 Formula One

BERLIN-6410 Purple

BERLIN-6420 Orange

BERLIN-6430 Lime

BERLIN-6440 Cyber Yellow

BERLIN-6450 Skydiver

BERLIN-6470 Olympian Blue

coulisse.com
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